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2000080143 ADILSON ROGERIO DE GODOI 404090904 16 0 0 1 09/04/1983

2000079956 ADRIANA BORGES MATHIAS ASSONI 239070185 21 0 8 2 01/05/1974

2000081458 ALANA HELENA DA ROCHA BONFA 331335128 16 1 1 1 28/09/1982

2000079429 ALDA APARECIDA AZEVEDO PORTAS 19253402-6 15 0 1 1 11/11/1969

2000081535 ALESSANDRA FANTINI GURGEL BARBOSA 421641151 16 0 4 0 09/01/1982

2000080203 ALEXANDRE DE SOUZA GOMES 306701996 16 0 2,5 1 03/09/1978

2000081262 ALINE APARECIDA DE SOUZA SILVA 423742309 16 0 3 1 11/12/1984

2000080573 ALINE CRAVEIRO CONTI 41718535-2 16 0 0,5 1 23/03/1982

2000080309 ALINE PEREIRA DO NASCIMENTO FIQUER 445928724 15 1 1,5 1 12/09/1989

2000080836 ALINE RUBIO FRANCO 456316164 21 0 2 0 12/08/1989

2000081563 AMARI DE LIMA BERNARDI 458275426 22 0 0 0 15/04/1989

2000080766 ANA CINTIA DE SOUZA RIBEIRO 259150988 17 0 5 2 14/03/1975

2000080491 ANA CRISTINA BENATTI 417184712 20 0 8 0 26/08/1982

2000079867 ANA KAROLINE CONSTANTINI SILVERIO MORANDIN 40809553 15 0 2 2 08/01/1988

2000080251 ANA LUCIA DE MORAES 27389266-6 18 0 2,5 0 10/12/1974

2000080913 ANA LUIZA LOUZAS 340523797 18 0 0 1 01/04/1981

2000079395 ANA MARA CARVALHO PORTO 375763466 20 1 1 0 25/07/1986

2000080616 ANA MARIA LOPES MARTELO 345962485 17 0 0 1 14/02/1984

2000080300 ANA PAULA BOAVENTURA DE MORAES 42478046X 22 0 5 1 01/08/1988

2000081489 ANDREIA SOARES DE LIMA 434058245 20 0 3 2 26/09/1984

2000079303 ANDRESSA CRISTINA SYLVESTRE FERREIRA 424781360 16 0 0 3 03/02/1987

2000081312 ANDRESSA GOMES DA SILVA 13455088 16 0 0 0 30/11/1984

2000079639 ANGELA MARIA BORIN DA SILVA 37079096-0 25 0 6,5 3 22/05/1982

2000080393 APARECIDA CONCEICAO TOVAZI DE MORAES 145390007 19 1 0,5 0 01/01/1964

2000080866 APARECIDA LIMA DE ARAUJO COGHI 270445626 17 1 0 1 22/02/1971

2000080335 APARECIDA RODRIGUES DE SOUSA 223105399 19 0 5,5 0 24/09/1970

2000081189 ARIELLE MORAES DE SOUZA 48204438-x 15 0 1,5 0 24/05/1992

2000079582 BIANCA FERREIRA 523087159 21 1 10 1 08/09/1991

2000079432 BRUNA CAMPANELLI BUENO FERNANDES FRANCISCHETTI 33221859-4 19 0 2,5 3 12/04/1984

2000080228 CAMILA CRISTINA DE SOUZA 449195818 16 0 1 0 09/10/1988

2000079965 CAMILA PEREIRA TAFNER 497448981 15 0 6 0 26/05/1996

2000081318 CLAUDIA GAROFALO PEREIRA PULINI 29494249X 17 0 6,5 2 21/01/1978

2000080763 CLAUDIA MARIA BOZOLA 10477273 16 0 2 0 24/05/1957

2000080177 CLAUDIA MARIA DA SILVA CARMO 23198340-2 18 0 2,5 1 29/01/1975

2000080479 CLAUDIA MARIA MOREIRA CANDREVA 407272094 19 0 5 3 02/01/1986

2000080748 DANIELA APARECIDA CAVASSAN PINTO 29361627-9 15 0 3 0 23/08/1977

2000079472 DANIELA LOPES CARDOSO 489167731 16 0 2 0 08/05/1993

2000080113 DEBORA FIQUEIREDO PANONTIM 254605035 16 0 2 3 29/06/1978

2000081268 DEBORA ZAMBOIM DE CARVALHO 34434488-5 17 0 0 0 08/02/1984

2000081321 DIANA MARIA LEME 473672212 17 1 3 0 30/04/1991

2000080120 DORISLENE CRISTINA MACHADO PEREIRA MG 8.767.144 22 0 3,5 0 28/08/1975

2000080016 ELAINE BRAMBILA DE SOUZA 322136337 16 0 0 0 02/10/1979

2000081401 ELAINE CRISTINE TRAINOTI 267694970 16 0 7 0 07/09/1979

2000081168 ELEONORA DE OLIVEIRA 11.127.518-0 19 0 2,5 1 24/10/1964

2000081394 ELIANA DO ROSARIO FARIA 14538953 4 16 0 0 0 27/10/1961

2000080994 ELIANA MARIA DONIZETE SOUZA 290297308 17 0 1 2 06/09/1977

2000080209 ELINSON CRISTIANO DA SILVA 23601335-X 22 0 5 1 23/12/1974

2000080482 ELISANDRA NOGUEIRA FERRARI ALUQUES 22.794.346-6 15 1 1,5 1 31/07/1971

2000079740 ELIZABETE APARECIDA DE SOUZA GENEROSO 417267563 17 0 3,5 0 12/10/1985

2000081332 EMANUELA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS 331333089 17 1 1,5 0 09/07/1983

2000080440 FABIANA DEL NERO 290129722 17 1 5 0 27/10/1977

2000081157 FERNANDA APARECIDA DA COSTA 367725848 21 1 1,5 1 03/10/1981
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2000079559 FERNANDA COLI DEMATEI GARCIA 42.856.;323-5 18 0 3 2 24/11/1982

2000081252 FERNANDA CRISTINA BOZER RAMOS 479438250 24 0 1,5 0 23/09/1991

2000080805 FERNANDA DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS LIMA 47959963 16 0 5 0 26/12/1991

2000080690 FERNANDA MANIAS DE MORAES MORELLI 344320789 17 0 0 2 01/01/1982

2000081501 FERNANDA TEIXEIRA DA SILVA PRADO 15212717 18 0 0 0 02/06/1986

2000080798 FLAVIA REZENDE 44705778-9 21 2 5 0 05/07/1989

2000080954 FLAVIANE DE MORAES OLIANI 479630100 23 0 0 1 13/08/1991

2000079555 GIOVANA BIGARELLI DE SOUZA 493102309 15 0 5 0 13/09/1993

2000081143 GIOVANA DALESSIO 392824450 15 0 0 0 02/08/1991

2000080162 GISELI RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA RAMOS 8619942 17 0 2,5 0 03/07/1974

2000081399 GLAUCE DOS SANTOS TOLEDO 22969665-x 15 0 0 3 16/01/1973

2000081107 IEDA DE SOUZA PEREIRA GONCALVES 248333768 18 0 2 1 28/02/1976

2000080172 ISABELLE AMANDA BUENO 400369011 15 0 1 0 25/03/1995

2000080170 ITIENE APARECIDA ALPI RODRIGUES 457809528 23 1 2 1 10/06/1989

2000079621 JANAINA GIACOMELLI GARCIA 258083839 15 1 0,5 0 02/03/1974

2000080232 JAQUELINE DE PAULA DANTAS 40857505 20 0 7 0 25/01/1988

2000080102 JAQUELINE MARQUES DE FARIA 47805239X 17 0 6,5 1 28/01/1991

2000080367 JERUSA LAZARI BUBOLA 29,030,188-9 20 0 5 1 28/10/1981

2000080458 JESSICA ELAINE GASPERI 489857425 15 0 0 0 17/10/1992

2000079437 JOELMA APARECIDA DE MORAES ALVES 45.175.545-5 19 0 0 0 05/03/1987

2000080297 JOICE APARECIDA MOREIRA BACCI 48.148.832-7 20 0 5 0 25/11/1992

2000080880 JULIANA BALDO 241603833 15 0 0 0 03/08/1975

2000081337 JULIANA BUENO DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS 34432064-9 18 0 0 1 25/09/1983

2000080978 JULIANA CRISTINA DA SILVA PINTO LECATE 424783782 17 0 1 1 28/07/1983

2000080250 JULYA TAVARES DA SILVA 34.612.606-X 17 0 0 0 28/08/1989

2000081025 KAROLINE MORAES TOLENTINO 402992866 17 0 1 0 12/01/1994

2000080824 KATIA OLIVEIRA DE CASTRO 425140714 15 0 1 0 18/09/1982

2000080123 LAIS PRISCILA CORREA 423976059 20 0 0 2 26/11/1986

2000079574 LARA BOTTACIM TEODORO 25421072-7 15 0 7 1 14/02/1975

2000079886 LETICIA UMBERTO 321014601 16 1 5 0 30/06/1986

2000081200 LUCIA DOS SANTOS FREIRE 234126152 16 1 0 1 02/05/1972

2000080225 LUCIANA BRANCALION DE OLIVEIRA 266030233 16 1 2 1 18/12/1976

2000081135 LUCIANA DE ALMEIDA 44.237.431-8 21 0 6,5 0 29/03/1994

2000080815 LUCIANA EVA MOREIRA DE MORAES 41.573.028.4 19 0 2,5 1 05/10/1983

2000081000 LUCIANE APARECIDA FERNANDES 469392393 16 0 1 0 14/03/1990

2000079531 LUCIANO DOS SANTOS 273891844 18 1 3 1 02/09/1975

2000080771 LUCIENI CRISTINA BORIN MARIANO 28593482-X 16 0 3,5 2 04/08/1980

2000080282 MAGALI BIANCA DE SOUZA MOREIRA 29594111-X 15 0 0 0 06/01/1979

2000079256 MAIARA VANESSA DANTAS 401574507 23 0 3,5 0 09/05/1994

2000080132 MARCIA APARECIDA MORAES DO NASCIMENTO 446358010 16 0 2 0 01/03/1985

2000080868 MARCIA REGINA VEIEIRA E SILVA 367458329 23 1 6,5 2 11/03/1977

2000079420 MARIA DAS GRACAS CONSTANTINI FERREIRA 179897494 15 0 3 0 14/02/1967

2000081142 MARIA DO CARMO DE ARAUJO OLIVEIRA 235138484 15 1 0 0 09/06/1968

2000080291 MARIA EDILAINE DE FARIA VERISSIMO 334210914 18 1 1,5 1 07/01/1983

2000079402 MARIA ELIZA FERREIRA 407271557 16 0 1 1 09/02/1987

2000081249 MARIA GORETI BROLEZI 33730065-3 22 0 5 1 17/08/1981

2000079366 MARIA HELENA DA ROSA GONCALVES 17169786-8 17 0 8,5 0 02/09/1966

2000081349 MARIA SELMA DE OLIVEIRA BATAGINI 108438910 18 1 0 0 31/01/1964

2000080206 MARIANA TEIXEIRA CARVALHO 32990435-8 16 0 0 1 06/08/1983

2000081376 MARINA RAMALHO FALCIROLI 16338897-0 16 0 6 0 20/08/1959

2000081077 MARISA FERREIRA DE SOUZA 344338319 22 0 5 2 31/03/1982

2000081529 MARIUCHE DA SILVA 406055646 15 0 2 0 28/11/1982

2000079612 MARIVANI LUGLI 10842112-0 21 0 5 1 14/07/1963

2000079305 MIRIAM HELENA DA SILVA GODOY 30611216-4 17 0 5 1 24/11/1976

2000079897 MONICA FERREIRA DE SALES 466644826 16 1 0 1 06/09/1990

2000080614 NATALIA FERNANDA DE ALMEIDA 355904809 16 0 0 0 25/12/1990

2000080271 PAMELLA LEITE TEIXEIRA 448518479 16 1 0 1 09/06/1989

2000081275 PATRICIA DE SOUZA DO NASCIMENTO 248333720 19 0 2,5 1 04/07/1974

2000080801 PATRICIA VIRGILIO GASPERE 336305370 15 0 2 2 28/02/1981

2000080362 PRINCIA SALLES SANTOS 213414624 20 0 5 0 02/07/1972

2000080268 RAFAELA BARBOSA BORIN DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS 490155261 16 0 3,5 0 08/01/1993

2000081138 RAIRA FRANCIELE PATRICIO 461488140 20 0 1 0 25/12/1989

2000080672 RAISSA CARDOSO ZAMPOLLI 417845674 16 0 2 4 12/05/1982



2000080485 RAQUEL DE CASSIA GUIMARAES MATHIAS 25460485-7 16 0 1,5 2 16/02/1977

2000080723 REGIANE APARECIDA PASCHOALI 54372681-2 21 0 3,5 0 27/01/1996

2000080989 REGINA APARECIDA DA SILVA FERREIRA 273063376 16 0 3 1 03/09/1975

2000080375 RENALDA LIMA BATISTA 428717834 19 0 3 0 27/03/1983

2000080281 RENATA CRISTINA DAOLIO RAMOS 22372260-1 16 1 2,5 0 11/09/1973

2000080769 RENATA CRISTINA DE MORAES 337300604 19 0 1,5 2 27/10/1980

2000081263 RITA DE CASSIA RIBEIRO DE LIMA 356717422 19 0 5,5 1 05/06/1977

2000080711 ROBERTA DA SILVEIRA 30670218-6 16 0 2 0 05/11/1975

2000081264 ROSANA MARIA DE SOUZA CARDOSO 342241989 25 1 5 2 30/11/1977

2000080270 ROSANGELA VIRGILIO 44.764.281-9 16 0 3 0 16/08/1988

2000080544 ROSE MARIA DE SOUZA 241594297 16 0 3 1 09/03/1973

2000080470 ROSELISE LINO MONTEIRO 33133519 16 0 0,5 2 11/12/1982

2000079343 SAMUEL SILVA DE PAULA 466600276 19 0 2 0 11/02/1990

2000081551 SANDRA CAVALINI VIEIRA DE OLIVEIRA 39.658.542-5 19 0 6 0 23/12/1975

2000080785 SELMA APARECIDA FARIA DE OLIVEIRA 19701099-4 24 0 7 0 30/10/1967

2000080071 SHEILA APARECIDA REZENDE DE MORAES 417844189 19 0 5 2 01/07/1984

2000080455 SHEILA FERNANDA DE LIMA RODRIGUES 322675856 17 0 1 0 21/06/1976

2000081070 SIMONE APARECIDA FARIA 48692872X 15 0 5 0 04/06/1995

2000081363 SIMONE APARECIDA FRUGOLI GERVAZONI 35.289.807-0 20 0 9 1 22/02/1983

2000080111 SOLANGE FATIMA DE OLIVEIRA CAMARGO 21262877X 16 1 0,5 2 18/09/1970

2000080446 SUELEN LOPES PINHEIRO 46841502-6 21 0 7,5 1 13/02/1990

2000079473 SUELEN MARIANE DE LIMA 449195934 19 0 5 1 03/09/1988

2000080154 TAMIRES LUZIA DE LIMA VIEIRA 49.734.996-6 17 0 3,5 0 11/03/1996

2000080935 TAMIRIS SILVERIO FELIPPIN 404091908 15 0 2 0 28/06/1988

2000080840 TATIANA APARECIDA GASPERE DE SOUZA 433538673 20 0 1 2 13/06/1983

2000081176 TATIELLE ALVES DA SILVA 498240848 19 0 0 0 30/03/1998

2000079250 VALDINEIA CONCEICAO DE ALMEIDA 25412392-2 20 1 5,5 0 18/12/1971

2000080646 VANIA CRISTINA DE SOUZA ZANESCO 35.671.751-3 23 0 10 2 20/09/1980

2000080940 VANUSA CRISTINA DE SOUZA 166864390 16 0 5 0 19/01/1968

2000081544 VIVIANE APARECIDA TORICELLI DE SIQUEIRA 254991592 18 0 0 0 05/05/1975

2000081569 VIVIANE CARNEIRO DA SILVA SANCHES 301465010 18 0 1,5 3 10/07/1979
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2000079957 ADRIANA BORGES MATHIAS ASSONI 239070185 19 0 6 2 01/05/1974

2000081447 ADRIANA MARA DE OLIVEIRA 225324970 16 0 5,5 1 23/11/1969

2000081461 ALANA HELENA DA ROCHA BONFA 331335128 15 1 0 1 28/09/1982

2000079430 ALDA APARECIDA AZEVEDO PORTAS 19253402-6 19 0 5 0 11/11/1969

2000081534 ALESSANDRA FANTINI GURGEL BARBOSA 421641151 16 0 5 0 09/01/1982

2000079746 ALINE CONTI 34.612.680-0 17 1 9 0 27/09/1981

2000080837 ALINE RUBIO FRANCO 456316164 17 0 3,5 0 12/08/1989

2000080092 ALINI LILIANI FICHER 479312357 17 0 5,5 0 17/10/1991

2000081565 AMARI DE LIMA BERNARDI 458275426 16 0 6,5 0 15/04/1989

2000081374 ANA CELIA DE SOUZA MAZZOLINI 17828207-8 17 0 5 0 31/10/1967

2000081248 ANA CRISTINA BENATTI 417184712 18 0 7 0 26/08/1982

2000080252 ANA LUCIA DE MORAES 27389266-6 15 0 4 0 10/12/1974

2000080914 ANA LUIZA LOUZAS 340523797 20 0 7 1 01/04/1981

2000079398 ANA MARA CARVALHO PORTO 375763466 18 1 8 0 25/07/1986

2000080618 ANA MARIA LOPES MARTELO 345962485 17 0 5,5 0 14/02/1984

2000080305 ANA PAULA BOAVENTURA DE MORAES 42478046X 16 0 5 1 01/08/1988

2000079640 ANGELA MARIA BORIN DA SILVA 37079096-0 19 0 6 3 22/05/1982

2000080394 APARECIDA CONCEICAO TOVAZI DE MORAES 145390007 16 1 4 0 01/01/1964

2000079434 BRUNA CAMPANELLI BUENO FERNANDES FRANCISCHETTI 33221859-4 16 0 6 3 12/04/1984

2000081209 BRUNA FERNANDA DA SILVA MORAES 409416393 16 0 6 0 04/01/1988

2000080229 CAMILA CRISTINA DE SOUZA 449195818 17 0 5 0 09/10/1988

2000081073 CICERA EUFLAUSINO ALVES 2896245 18 1 5,5 2 03/08/1982

2000081216 CINTIA ARMIGLIATTO 329907189 18 1 6 1 02/03/1980

2000081258 CINTIA CAROLINA GOMES 12451382 15 0 0,5 0 02/02/1988

2000080984 CLAUDIA FERNANDA BUENO MUNHOZ 21229306 18 0 5 1 27/06/1968

2000080749 DANIELA APARECIDA CAVASSAN PINTO 29361627-9 17 0 7,5 0 23/08/1977

2000080474 DEBORA CRISTINA DE FIGUEIREDO 407270644 17 1 5,5 0 20/06/1988
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2000080114 DEBORA FIQUEIREDO PANONTIM 254605035 15 0 6 3 29/06/1978

2000081269 DEBORA ZAMBOIM DE CARVALHO 34434488-5 16 0 3,5 0 08/02/1984

2000080246 DORISLENE CRISTINA MACHADO PEREIRA MG 8.767.144 17 0 4 0 28/08/1975

2000081366 EDUARDA PRISCILA TIOZZO DE SOUZA 42521655-X 21 0 9 1 15/11/1986

2000081171 ELEONORA DE OLIVEIRA 11.127.518-0 16 0 5 1 24/10/1964

2000080210 ELINSON CRISTIANO DA SILVA 23601335-X 17 0 5 1 23/12/1974

2000081556 ELIZANDRA APARECIDA ZAMBOTO 346127361 15 0 3,5 1 17/12/1981

2000081335 EMANUELA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS 331333089 16 1 6 0 09/07/1983

2000080312 EMILIA APARECIDA DOMINGUES 42446072-5 18 1 2 0 15/02/1987

2000081333 ENILDA PATRICIA BROLEZZE 417183951 16 1 5 1 29/12/1983

2000079646 ERIKA DE PADUA CAMPOS 44796415X 16 0 5 0 19/12/1988

2000080625 ERIVELTO DA SILVA MARTELO 28021666x 15 0 4 1 06/11/1976

2000081323 EVANDRO ANGELI BROLEZI 40.280.673.6 15 1 1 0 03/12/1986

2000081329 FERNANDA CAROLINE DE FARIA 40280806X 15 0 4 0 17/10/1985

2000081247 FERNANDA DE MORAIS PINHEIRO 280771228 15 0 5 2 26/01/1977

2000081466 FILOMENA BENEDITA FELISBINO CORREA BUENO 20488666-1 17 0 7,5 0 15/08/1972

2000080240 FLAVIANA APARECIDA PINTO CENDRIK 424784294 16 0 4 1 07/10/1982

2000080957 FLAVIANE DE MORAES OLIANI 479630100 16 0 5 1 13/08/1991

2000080797 GIOVANA APARECIDA GOULART DE OLIVEIRA FERREIRA 417181036 15 0 5 2 05/04/1988

2000080380 GISLENE MARIA DE OLIVEIRA 547746775 21 0 5 0 17/12/1996

2000081278 GIULIANA OLIVEIRA BARRETO 17508606 16 0 7 0 18/09/1990

2000080168 ITIENE APARECIDA ALPI RODRIGUES 457809528 18 1 5 1 10/06/1989

2000081371 IVANILDA JUCILENI DA SILVA 32.266.570-X 16 0 5,5 0 10/09/1979

2000080368 JERUSA LAZARI BUBOLA 29,030,188-9 16 0 10 1 28/10/1981

2000081101 JESSICA RODRIGUES DE MORAES 45655693X 15 0 0 0 08/06/1995

2000080298 JOICE APARECIDA MOREIRA BACCI 48.148.832-7 18 1 9 0 25/11/1992

2000080874 JULIA MARIA DE TOLEDO 49883828-6 16 0 4 0 07/04/1998

2000080882 JULIANA BALDO 241603833 17 0 5,5 0 03/08/1975

2000081339 JULIANA BUENO DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS 34432064-9 16 0 6,5 1 25/09/1983

2000081160 JULYA TAVARES DA SILVA 34.612.606-X 16 0 7 0 28/08/1989

2000080142 LEDIANE SOUZA BRUNO OLIANI 290134638 19 0 10 2 26/08/1980

2000081108 LEILA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA 291211379 16 1 5 1 18/05/1978

2000079887 LETICIA UMBERTO 321014601 15 1 5 0 30/06/1986

2000080180 LUCIANA APARECIDA DOMINGUES PEREIRA 307266096 16 1 5 0 13/11/1978

2000079257 MAIARA VANESSA DANTAS 401574507 15 0 5 0 09/05/1994

2000080869 MARCIA REGINA VEIEIRA E SILVA 367458329 21 1 4 2 11/03/1977

2000080942 MARIA BEATRIZ COGHI 16338955-X 16 0 3,5 0 24/11/1963

2000079421 MARIA DAS GRACAS CONSTANTINI FERREIRA 179897494 15 0 4 0 14/02/1967

2000081514 MARIA DE FATIMA GOMES DE LIMA 32.221.755-6 15 0 3,5 0 18/10/1978

2000079374 MARIA HELENA DA ROSA GONCALVES 17169786-8 19 0 5 0 02/09/1966

2000081220 MARIVANI LUGLI 10842112-0 15 0 5,5 1 14/07/1963

2000079898 MONICA FERREIRA DE SALES 466644826 15 0 2,5 1 06/09/1990

2000080803 PAOLA CAROLINE VAZ DE LIMA 400627899 18 0 9 0 17/02/1994

2000080363 PRINCIA SALLES SANTOS 213414624 15 0 8,5 0 02/07/1972

2000080269 RAFAELA BARBOSA BORIN DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS 490155261 16 0 5,5 0 08/01/1993

2000081163 RAIRA FRANCIELE PATRICIO 461488140 16 0 4 0 25/12/1989

2000080721 REGIANE APARECIDA PASCHOALI 54372681-2 16 0 8,5 0 27/01/1996

2000080990 REGINA APARECIDA DA SILVA FERREIRA 273063376 19 0 5 1 03/09/1975

2000080377 RENALDA LIMA BATISTA 428717834 16 0 7,5 0 27/03/1983

2000080773 RENATA NARCISA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA 417185194 15 0 7 0 01/10/1982

2000080039 RISIELY SAMARA DA SILVA MARQUES MG20152175 19 0 9 0 01/06/1988

2000081516 RITA DE CASSIA DE SOUZA CORDOBA 45.252 .882-3 18 0 4 1 04/03/1984

2000080712 ROBERTA DA SILVEIRA 30670218-6 16 0 3,5 0 05/11/1975

2000080861 ROBERTA MANIAS DE MORAES VERISSIMO 344320790 19 0 5 1 08/12/1985

2000081261 ROSANA MARIA DE SOUZA CARDOSO 342241989 20 1 6 2 30/11/1977

2000079795 ROSANGELA APARECIDA DO NASCIMENTO 466474970 15 0 6 2 26/04/1983

2000081259 ROSANGELA CRISTINA DE MORAES FERREIRA 235884972 15 0 5 1 09/11/1975

2000081513 ROSANGELA DE FATIMA ARTIOLI DE MORAES 29953501-0 15 0 5 2 08/03/1981

2000080272 ROSANGELA VIRGILIO 44.764.281-9 20 0 7 0 16/08/1988

2000080659 ROSE MARY APARECIDA FERREIRA CALAFIORI 8412182-8 19 0 5,5 0 25/09/1961

2000080469 ROSELISE LINO MONTEIRO 33133519 15 0 5 2 11/12/1982

2000080013 ROSILENE DE FATIMA DA SILVA SANTOS 42144056-9 19 0 5 1 06/05/1985

2000079344 SAMUEL SILVA DE PAULA 466600276 16 0 6 0 11/02/1990



2000081552 SANDRA CAVALINI VIEIRA DE OLIVEIRA 39.658.542-5 18 1 7,5 0 23/12/1975

2000080786 SELMA APARECIDA FARIA DE OLIVEIRA 19701099-4 18 0 6 0 30/10/1967

2000080264 SELMA PASCHOAL SIQUEIRA 331321968 15 0 5 2 16/03/1980

2000080072 SHEILA APARECIDA REZENDE DE MORAES 417844189 18 0 6,5 2 01/07/1984

2000081375 SILVANA IMACULADA DA SILVA 44.919.592-2 15 0 3,5 0 08/10/1987

2000081360 SIMONE APARECIDA FRUGOLI GERVAZONI 35.289.807-0 21 0 10 1 22/02/1983

2000081439 SIMONE DE OLIVEIRA 433540370 17 0 6,5 0 23/08/1985

2000080848 STEPHANIE COSTA ALBUQUERQUE 434237085 15 0 6 1 11/10/1988

2000080447 SUELEN LOPES PINHEIRO 46841502-6 16 0 6,5 1 13/02/1990

2000080155 TAMIRES LUZIA DE LIMA VIEIRA 49.734.996-6 21 0 3,5 0 11/03/1996

2000080842 TATIANA APARECIDA GASPERE DE SOUZA 433538673 16 0 5,5 2 13/06/1983

2000080946 TERESA CRISTINA VANELI MOREIRA FELICORI 8494716-0 23 1 7 0 13/10/1962

2000079251 VALDINEIA CONCEICAO DE ALMEIDA 25412392-2 17 1 5 0 18/12/1971

2000080343 VANESSA DESTRO 43.405.897-X 20 0 5 1 10/09/1984

2000080647 VANIA CRISTINA DE SOUZA ZANESCO 35.671.751-3 21 0 5 2 20/09/1980

2000081570 VIVIANE CARNEIRO DA SILVA SANCHES 301465010 19 0 6,5 3 10/07/1979

2000081445 WANESSA CILLI SIMONI 417183033 17 0 3 0 21/04/1986

2000081119 WHANDY CRISTINA DE FRANCA SILVA 521831076 17 0 5 0 28/04/1997
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2000080405 ADRIANA GODOI MONTEIRO BONETTI 22531252-9 12 0 3 1 02/08/1972

2000079584 BIANCA FERREIRA 523087159 17 1 5 1 08/09/1991

2000080075 CASSIA DE LIMA 295948474 12 0 6 2 01/08/1981

2000079541 ELOISE BONETTI DE ALMEIDA NADAIS DE SOUZA 452530866 10 0 3,5 2 13/11/1984

2000079524 FATIMA BRANDAO 404092986 11 0 5 0 15/01/1983

2000081525 FLAVIA APARECIDA MOREIRA 331335384 12 0 5,5 1 07/11/1981

2000081313 FREDERICO APARECIDO ZANESCO 417182569 15 0 5 1 26/09/1986

2000080161 GISELI RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA RAMOS 8619942 9 0 5 0 03/07/1974

2000080808 IRAIDE DE ARAUJO SOUZA 33.630.500-X 9 0 6 2 18/01/1980

2000079721 JESSICA DE FATIMA BALDO 448518491 12 0 3 0 20/04/1989

2000079322 KAMILA EVELYN MODESTO DA SILVA 473302251 9 0 7 0 08/03/1991

2000080188 KARINA APARECIDA NUNES BROGINI MG 10671661 11 0 5 1 09/07/1980

2000081193 MAISA DO CARMO CECILIA DE SOUZA 19701434-3 10 0 3,5 0 19/03/1970

2000080130 MARCIA APARECIDA MORAES DO NASCIMENTO 446358010 9 0 3,5 0 01/03/1985

2000079564 MARGARETE APARECIDA DO NASCIMENTO 172905862 13 1 3 0 04/02/1969

2000080399 MARIA ELISABETE DE OLIVEIRA NASCIMENTO 178282674 13 0 3 1 30/04/1967

2000081383 MARINA RAMALHO FALCIROLI 16338897-0 11 0 3 0 20/08/1959

2000080751 MICHELE ANDRESSA DE OLIVEIRA 406040072 13 1 4 0 18/09/1984

2000081541 NORMA RIBEIRO COUTINHO 87270195 9 0 3,5 0 24/04/1966

2000081350 PATRICIA DE GODOI DAVID 404092184 11 0 7 1 29/12/1985

2000079451 PEDRO PAULO DE SOUZA 302370225 15 0 6 1 13/07/1978

2000081048 RITA DE CASSIA MARQUES DOS REIS 20705115X 13 0 3,5 2 01/11/1967

2000080708 SHEILA DE FATIMA DA ROSA DE GODOY 29.361.672-3 10 0 5 0 07/06/1978

2000079450 SIMONE CRISTINA DE LIMA 202851643 10 0 1 0 10/10/1970

2000080165 THAISE CASSIA DO NASCIMENTO 303329464 15 0 3,5 1 06/11/1984

2000079630 THAYS INGRID DE CARVALHO SOUZA 504075767 17 0 5,5 2 15/04/1977

2000080330 VANIA CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA FRANCO 24160511-8 15 0 3,5 0 14/06/1977

2000080823 ZELIA APARECIDA GONCALVES LUIZ 6720701-7 11 0 10 0 21/10/1971
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